
Pos 

 

D4 JNR T 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

D4 T 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

447 

415 

434 

403 

422 

465 

459 

492 

Name 

ARTHON  LAMKIJJA 

RITTHIRONG  BORIHARNTANANONT 

PHUNNAPAT  PHUNSUB 

HATHAI  CHAIVAN 

SURASAK  DAKENG 

CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL 

THANAWIT  APHIPHUNYA 

CHAIYA  MUANG-NGAM 

Team 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

NAILFIE STUDIO บ้ าน เร ื อ เล ็ก WISE BY THEHUB 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT  NEXZTER 

MX NEXZTER RACING RUK SERVICES 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM  BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

IDEMITSU RACING TEAM THAILAND BY AP 

M&M RACING TEAM 

Class 

D4 JNR T 

D4 JNR T 

D4 JNR T 

D4 T 

D4 T 

D4 T 

D4 T 

D4 T 

Laps 

14 

13 

5 

14 

8 

Best Tm 

2:01.429 

2:05.295 

2:01.731 

2:01.504 

2:03.013 

In  

5 

6 

2 

9 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Total Time 

28:41.531 

29:01.124 

10:16.777 

28:40.172 

17:14.403 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

8 

Margin of Victory 

1.359 

Avg. Speed 

133.429 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.429 

Best Speed 

135.012 

Best Lap by 

447 - ARTHON  LAMKIJJA 
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              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ 

Result RACE 3 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:56:09 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 14:55 


